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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 26 Women, 800m Freestyle Senior Open
30-11-2024 - 10:32 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

1. Amelie Blocksidge Aquatics GB 8:46.95 +0,80 Q 778
50m: 30.79 30.79 250m: 2:42.36 33.00 450m: 4:54.75 33.20 650m: 7:07.32 33.11

100m: 1:03.57 32.78 300m: 3:15.23 32.87 500m: 5:27.96 33.21 700m: 7:40.88 33.56
150m: 1:36.44 32.87 350m: 3:48.38 33.15 550m: 6:00.92 32.96 750m: 8:14.12 33.24
200m: 2:09.36 32.92 400m: 4:21.55 33.17 600m: 6:34.21 33.29 800m: 8:46.95 32.83

2. Imani de de Jong Team NL - PSV 200200464 8:49.99 +0,69 Q 765
50m: 29.91 29.91 250m: 2:42.63 33.11 450m: 4:56.31 33.33 650m: 7:10.19 33.42

100m: 1:02.84 32.93 300m: 3:15.98 33.35 500m: 5:29.73 33.42 700m: 7:43.74 33.55
150m: 1:36.19 33.35 350m: 3:49.43 33.45 550m: 6:03.15 33.42 750m: 8:17.16 33.42
200m: 2:09.52 33.33 400m: 4:22.98 33.55 600m: 6:36.77 33.62 800m: 8:49.99 32.83

3. Sarah Dumont Federation Francophone Belge de Natation 8:52.06 +0,68 Q 756
50m: 30.16 30.16 250m: 2:42.95 33.29 450m: 4:56.85 33.37 650m: 7:11.36 33.74

100m: 1:02.84 32.68 300m: 3:16.53 33.58 500m: 5:30.47 33.62 700m: 7:45.20 33.84
150m: 1:36.39 33.55 350m: 3:49.86 33.33 550m: 6:03.96 33.49 750m: 8:18.90 33.70
200m: 2:09.66 33.27 400m: 4:23.48 33.62 600m: 6:37.62 33.66 800m: 8:52.06 33.16

4. Alina Baievych Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 8:53.67 +0,68 Q 749
50m: 30.19 30.19 250m: 2:44.19 33.72 450m: 4:59.59 33.60 650m: 7:14.64 33.84

100m: 1:03.43 33.24 300m: 3:18.10 33.91 500m: 5:33.18 33.59 700m: 7:48.80 34.16
150m: 1:36.91 33.48 350m: 3:52.08 33.98 550m: 6:07.05 33.87 750m: 8:22.14 33.34
200m: 2:10.47 33.56 400m: 4:25.99 33.91 600m: 6:40.80 33.75 800m: 8:53.67 31.53

5. Molly Baker City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1226717 8:54.66 +0,74 Q 745
50m: 30.22 30.22 250m: 2:44.69 33.59 450m: 4:59.57 33.98 650m: 7:15.13 34.10

100m: 1:03.62 33.40 300m: 3:18.11 33.42 500m: 5:33.24 33.67 700m: 7:48.92 33.79
150m: 1:37.31 33.69 350m: 3:52.02 33.91 550m: 6:07.22 33.98 750m: 8:22.28 33.36
200m: 2:11.10 33.79 400m: 4:25.59 33.57 600m: 6:41.03 33.81 800m: 8:54.66 32.38

6. C. Martinez De Salinas Pena Spain 1024793 8:55.43 +0,67 Q 742
50m: 30.68 30.68 250m: 2:44.49 33.70 450m: 5:00.23 34.21 650m: 7:16.53 33.87

100m: 1:03.60 32.92 300m: 3:18.30 33.81 500m: 5:34.59 34.36 700m: 7:50.09 33.56
150m: 1:37.06 33.46 350m: 3:51.96 33.66 550m: 6:08.77 34.18 750m: 8:23.49 33.40
200m: 2:10.79 33.73 400m: 4:26.02 34.06 600m: 6:42.66 33.89 800m: 8:55.43 31.94

7. Juliana Buttler Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 8:59.07 +0,63 Q 727
50m: 30.08 30.08 250m: 2:46.29 34.48 450m: 5:03.92 34.30 650m: 7:20.43 33.63

100m: 1:03.26 33.18 300m: 3:20.97 34.68 500m: 5:38.10 34.18 700m: 7:54.28 33.85
150m: 1:37.21 33.95 350m: 3:55.18 34.21 550m: 6:12.39 34.29 750m: 8:27.25 32.97
200m: 2:11.81 34.60 400m: 4:29.62 34.44 600m: 6:46.80 34.41 800m: 8:59.07 31.82

8. Alba Rubio Villoria Spain 1073458 9:00.02 +0,78 Q 723
50m: 31.15 31.15 250m: 2:45.95 34.21 450m: 5:02.43 34.33 650m: 7:18.56 34.07

100m: 1:04.19 33.04 300m: 3:19.99 34.04 500m: 5:36.44 34.01 700m: 7:52.55 33.99
150m: 1:37.96 33.77 350m: 3:54.17 34.18 550m: 6:10.55 34.11 750m: 8:26.82 34.27
200m: 2:11.74 33.78 400m: 4:28.10 33.93 600m: 6:44.49 33.94 800m: 9:00.02 33.20

9. Kennedy Denby City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1654766 9:00.63 +0,74 R 721
50m: 30.32 30.32 250m: 2:43.88 33.68 450m: 5:00.23 34.29 650m: 7:17.73 34.28

100m: 1:03.05 32.73 300m: 3:17.64 33.76 500m: 5:34.50 34.27 700m: 7:52.36 34.63
150m: 1:36.62 33.57 350m: 3:51.68 34.04 550m: 6:09.18 34.68 750m: 8:26.94 34.58
200m: 2:10.20 33.58 400m: 4:25.94 34.26 600m: 6:43.45 34.27 800m: 9:00.63 33.69

10. Leni von Bonin Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 9:02.69 +0,80 R 712
50m: 32.85 32.85 250m: 2:51.16 34.54 450m: 5:08.06 34.19 650m: 7:23.43 33.40

100m: 1:07.71 34.86 300m: 3:25.28 34.12 500m: 5:42.19 34.13 700m: 7:56.95 33.52
150m: 1:42.24 34.53 350m: 3:59.80 34.52 550m: 6:16.23 34.04 750m: 8:30.26 33.31
200m: 2:16.62 34.38 400m: 4:33.87 34.07 600m: 6:50.03 33.80 800m: 9:02.69 32.43

11. Ariadna Malo Moreno Spain 1183554 9:03.05 +0,71 711
50m: 30.03 30.03 250m: 2:43.98 33.85 450m: 5:01.16 34.32 650m: 7:20.44 34.77

100m: 1:02.69 32.66 300m: 3:18.18 34.20 500m: 5:36.03 34.87 700m: 7:55.21 34.77
150m: 1:36.22 33.53 350m: 3:52.35 34.17 550m: 6:10.82 34.79 750m: 8:29.79 34.58
200m: 2:10.13 33.91 400m: 4:26.84 34.49 600m: 6:45.67 34.85 800m: 9:03.05 33.26

12. Ava Rose Cook City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd 1288248 9:03.29 +0,87 710
50m: 30.73 30.73 250m: 2:46.09 34.19 450m: 5:03.37 34.26 650m: 7:21.82 34.52

100m: 1:04.23 33.50 300m: 3:20.38 34.29 500m: 5:37.71 34.34 700m: 7:56.63 34.81
150m: 1:38.07 33.84 350m: 3:54.69 34.31 550m: 6:12.30 34.59 750m: 8:30.42 33.79
200m: 2:11.90 33.83 400m: 4:29.11 34.42 600m: 6:47.30 35.00 800m: 9:03.29 32.87

13. Hanne Stamnesfet Nass Barumsvommerne 10250851 9:04.84 +0,70 704
50m: 30.91 30.91 250m: 2:46.34 34.37 450m: 5:04.39 34.51 650m: 7:22.23 34.50

100m: 1:04.19 33.28 300m: 3:20.78 34.44 500m: 5:38.82 34.43 700m: 7:56.77 34.54
150m: 1:37.90 33.71 350m: 3:55.28 34.50 550m: 6:13.24 34.42 750m: 8:31.00 34.23
200m: 2:11.97 34.07 400m: 4:29.88 34.60 600m: 6:47.73 34.49 800m: 9:04.84 33.84



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to KNZB 3-12-2024 19:49 - Page 2

Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 26, Women, 800m Freestyle, Prelim, Senior Open

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA

14. Julia Barth Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 9:05.87 +0,66 700
50m: 30.80 30.80 250m: 2:47.16 34.42 450m: 5:05.95 34.89 650m: 7:24.42 34.46

100m: 1:04.45 33.65 300m: 3:21.68 34.52 500m: 5:40.62 34.67 700m: 7:59.11 34.69
150m: 1:38.65 34.20 350m: 3:56.42 34.74 550m: 6:15.14 34.52 750m: 8:33.31 34.20
200m: 2:12.74 34.09 400m: 4:31.06 34.64 600m: 6:49.96 34.82 800m: 9:05.87 32.56

15. Yeliz Oezencakir SC Magdeburg 9:06.97 +0,71 696
50m: 31.39 31.39 250m: 2:47.29 34.13 450m: 5:05.45 34.49 650m: 7:24.24 34.73

100m: 1:04.92 33.53 300m: 3:21.88 34.59 500m: 5:40.31 34.86 700m: 7:59.23 34.99
150m: 1:38.95 34.03 350m: 3:56.12 34.24 550m: 6:14.75 34.44 750m: 8:33.84 34.61
200m: 2:13.16 34.21 400m: 4:30.96 34.84 600m: 6:49.51 34.76 800m: 9:06.97 33.13

16. Emilia John Aquatics GB 9:07.27 +0,77 695
50m: 31.15 31.15 250m: 2:46.56 34.23 450m: 5:04.74 34.73 650m: 7:24.58 35.12

100m: 1:04.41 33.26 300m: 3:20.94 34.38 500m: 5:39.57 34.83 700m: 7:59.71 35.13
150m: 1:38.17 33.76 350m: 3:55.32 34.38 550m: 6:14.41 34.84 750m: 8:34.38 34.67
200m: 2:12.33 34.16 400m: 4:30.01 34.69 600m: 6:49.46 35.05 800m: 9:07.27 32.89

17. Jade van der Schrier AZC 200800692 9:10.66 +0,71 682
50m: 31.01 31.01 250m: 2:47.46 34.78 450m: 5:07.15 35.19 650m: 7:27.83 35.17

100m: 1:04.30 33.29 300m: 3:22.17 34.71 500m: 5:42.37 35.22 700m: 8:03.10 35.27
150m: 1:38.20 33.90 350m: 3:56.95 34.78 550m: 6:17.35 34.98 750m: 8:37.88 34.78
200m: 2:12.68 34.48 400m: 4:31.96 35.01 600m: 6:52.66 35.31 800m: 9:10.66 32.78

18. Ines Mourenza Rocha Spain 1141074 9:10.93 +0,71 681
50m: 30.89 30.89 250m: 2:47.69 34.33 450m: 5:06.40 34.96 650m: 7:26.41 35.06

100m: 1:04.83 33.94 300m: 3:22.10 34.41 500m: 5:41.49 35.09 700m: 8:01.45 35.04
150m: 1:38.83 34.00 350m: 3:56.68 34.58 550m: 6:16.42 34.93 750m: 8:36.69 35.24
200m: 2:13.36 34.53 400m: 4:31.44 34.76 600m: 6:51.35 34.93 800m: 9:10.93 34.24

19. Anna Barth Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 9:11.96 +0,73 677
50m: 30.52 30.52 250m: 2:46.39 34.31 450m: 5:05.98 34.83 650m: 7:28.04 35.87

100m: 1:03.51 32.99 300m: 3:21.28 34.89 500m: 5:41.25 35.27 700m: 8:03.11 35.07
150m: 1:37.48 33.97 350m: 3:55.85 34.57 550m: 6:16.86 35.61 750m: 8:38.47 35.36
200m: 2:12.08 34.60 400m: 4:31.15 35.30 600m: 6:52.17 35.31 800m: 9:11.96 33.49

20. Julia Haerle Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 9:17.43 * +0,74 657
50m: 31.28 31.28 250m: 2:49.29 35.18 450m: 5:11.33 35.44 650m: 7:32.75 35.06

100m: 1:05.08 33.80 300m: 3:24.87 35.58 500m: 5:46.82 35.49 700m: 8:08.49 35.74
150m: 1:39.30 34.22 350m: 4:00.29 35.42 550m: 6:22.22 35.40 750m: 8:43.41 34.92
200m: 2:14.11 34.81 400m: 4:35.89 35.60 600m: 6:57.69 35.47 800m: 9:17.43 34.02

21. Charlotte Johnson Swansea University 1182439 9:21.67 +0,67 643
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 2:52.61 35.18 450m: 5:14.10 35.28 650m: 7:36.21 35.48

100m: 1:06.69 34.77 300m: 3:27.91 35.30 500m: 5:49.53 35.43 700m: 8:11.83 35.62
150m: 1:42.06 35.37 350m: 4:03.23 35.32 550m: 6:25.07 35.54 750m: 8:47.19 35.36
200m: 2:17.43 35.37 400m: 4:38.82 35.59 600m: 7:00.73 35.66 800m: 9:21.67 34.48

22. Lauren Lilley City of Leeds Swimming Club 1380167 9:24.68 +0,81 632
50m: 31.70 31.70 250m: 2:53.23 35.53 450m: 5:16.28 35.65 650m: 7:40.11 35.83

100m: 1:06.45 34.75 300m: 3:29.21 35.98 500m: 5:52.34 36.06 700m: 8:16.10 35.99
150m: 1:41.88 35.43 350m: 4:04.71 35.50 550m: 6:28.00 35.66 750m: 8:51.25 35.15
200m: 2:17.70 35.82 400m: 4:40.63 35.92 600m: 7:04.28 36.28 800m: 9:24.68 33.43

23. Sedona Reed City of Leeds Swimming Club 1321965 9:24.93 +0,78 631
50m: 31.68 31.68 250m: 2:52.93 35.61 450m: 5:15.77 35.86 650m: 7:39.82 35.98

100m: 1:06.42 34.74 300m: 3:28.44 35.51 500m: 5:51.60 35.83 700m: 8:15.61 35.79
150m: 1:41.68 35.26 350m: 4:04.30 35.86 550m: 6:27.80 36.20 750m: 8:51.07 35.46
200m: 2:17.32 35.64 400m: 4:39.91 35.61 600m: 7:03.84 36.04 800m: 9:24.93 33.86

24. Bregje Dekkers PSV 200900746 9:25.08 +0,69 631
50m: 31.15 31.15 250m: 2:53.02 35.54 450m: 5:17.27 36.38 650m: 7:41.33 35.91

100m: 1:05.72 34.57 300m: 3:28.90 35.88 500m: 5:53.49 36.22 700m: 8:16.74 35.41
150m: 1:41.57 35.85 350m: 4:04.78 35.88 550m: 6:29.39 35.90 750m: 8:51.68 34.94
200m: 2:17.48 35.91 400m: 4:40.89 36.11 600m: 7:05.42 36.03 800m: 9:25.08 33.40

25. Eva Stacey City of Leeds Swimming Club 1339559 9:25.11 +0,73 631
50m: 32.20 32.20 250m: 2:52.43 35.23 450m: 5:14.93 35.98 650m: 7:39.15 36.17

100m: 1:06.58 34.38 300m: 3:27.73 35.30 500m: 5:50.86 35.93 700m: 8:15.32 36.17
150m: 1:41.91 35.33 350m: 4:03.24 35.51 550m: 6:26.88 36.02 750m: 8:51.38 36.06
200m: 2:17.20 35.29 400m: 4:38.95 35.71 600m: 7:02.98 36.10 800m: 9:25.11 33.73

26. Julie van Nispen Nuenen 200800290 9:25.55 +0,73 629
50m: 30.41 30.41 250m: 2:50.02 35.45 450m: 5:15.45 36.99 650m: 7:40.62 36.16

100m: 1:04.47 34.06 300m: 3:26.06 36.04 500m: 5:51.31 35.86 700m: 8:16.70 36.08
150m: 1:39.29 34.82 350m: 4:02.40 36.34 550m: 6:28.11 36.80 750m: 8:52.00 35.30
200m: 2:14.57 35.28 400m: 4:38.46 36.06 600m: 7:04.46 36.35 800m: 9:25.55 33.55

27. Mara Bosman Blue Marlins 200303048 9:38.36 +0,67 588
50m: 31.13 31.13 250m: 2:53.96 36.59 450m: 5:20.75 36.10 650m: 7:47.16 36.75

100m: 1:05.33 34.20 300m: 3:30.71 36.75 500m: 5:56.90 36.15 700m: 8:24.47 37.31
150m: 1:40.95 35.62 350m: 4:07.59 36.88 550m: 6:33.52 36.62 750m: 9:01.77 37.30
200m: 2:17.37 36.42 400m: 4:44.65 37.06 600m: 7:10.41 36.89 800m: 9:38.36 36.59
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WDR Hollie Wilson Aquatics GB
DNS Leah Crisp Aquatics GB


